LG Vaskemaskine K4WV712N1W

Energiklasse

Vaskekapacitet

Centrifugering (omdr.)

Centrifugeringsevne

Lydniveau

Energiforbrug pr. 100 vaskecykler

Udskudt start
Farve
Speending
Hgjde

Bredde
Dybde

EAN nummer

2+2 ars garanti

12 kg
1360

71 dB(A)
62 kWh
Ja

Hvid
220-240V
850 mm
600 mm
615 mm

8806091047342

Ja



